

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Construction of road from Parsauni (Pandy Nadi) to Parsauni tola under M.M.G.S.Y. scheme.					
Name of Agency — Pitambar Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
Vill + P.O. — Mehurg P.S. Balha West Champaran					
Agreement No. — 39/SBD/2019-20					
Agreement value — 66908.54 = Rs					
Date of commencement — 05-09-2019					
Date of completion — 04-06-2020					
<u>Detail work Done</u>					
(17) Plr excavation for road way in soil using manual means etc — do —					
$2 \times 60 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.375 \text{ m} \times 0.100 \text{ m} = 13.50 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 1 \times 20 \text{ m} \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 1.50 \text{ m}^3$					
					15.00 m ³
<i>Ambar</i> 15/11/2020					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>(1) construction of working</u>					
Bench mark — do					
0.905KM vide TMB Page (4)					
@ Rs 12063.86/km — Rs 10917.25					
<u>(2) construction of reference</u>					
Pillar — T/S					
0.905KM vide TMB Page (5)					
@ Rs 12150.76/km — Rs 10996.25					
<u>(3) P/V cleaning and grubbing</u>					
road Land — do					
0.27Hect vide TMB Page (5)					
@ Rs 19809.13/Hect — Rs 13448.25					
<u>(4) construction of embankment</u>					
lead 1000m length — T/S					
475.88m ³ vide TMB Page (5)					
@ Rs 187.92/m ³ — Rs 89427.20					
<u>(5) Const of embank lead 100m length</u>					
1110.37m ³ vide TMB Page (5)					
@ Rs 143.08/m ³ — Rs 158872.20					

Continuation

Rs 283660.20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	—	Re	283660=10
② P/V excavation for road way				T/S	
59.03 m ³ vide TMB Page ⑤					
15.10 m ³ vide TMB Page ⑧					
74.03 m ³					
Rs 82.01/m ³				Rs	60712=10
③ Construction of granular Sub base				T/S	
162.97 m ³ vide TMB Page ⑤					
15.10 m ³ vide TMB Page ⑧					
177.97					
Rs 3277.30/m ³				Rs	583261=10
④ P/V Laying, Spreading and Comp					
10 BM for II				T/S	
200.38 m ³ vide TMB Page ⑥					
56.25 m ³ vide TMB Page ⑧					
256.63 m ³					
Limit — 256.53 m ³					
Rs 4075.49/m ³				Rs	1045485=10
					Rs 19,18,477=10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 19,184.77 = 10
⑨ Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement M25 — TLS					
180.00 m ³ vide MB Page 10					
@ Rs 8101.37/m ³ —					Rs 14,58,247.20
⑩ Plv and fixing of typical aluminium board					
02 Nos vide MB Page 10					
@ Rs 11613.36/each					Rs 23,22,728.00
					Rs 33,99,951.20
Less 10% below as per Ag					Rs 3,39,995.12
					Rs 30,59,956.08
Payment					
Less Previous (Rs 11)					Rs 10,32,728.20
					Rs 20,27,227.88
<i>Kumar</i> 27/12/2020					
<i>Prasanna</i> 22/01/2021 AE					